
0 ATS 

0 HRIS 

0 LMS 

0 VMS 

0 MSP 

0 Payroll 

0 Ticketing 

0 Slack 

0 MS Teams 

0 Marketplace 

Data Sources 

0 APls 

0 Files 

0 SFTP 

0 Cloud Storage 

0 Calendar 

0 Scheduling 

0 Onboarding 

0 Time Tracking 

0 Spend Management 

Integration Mode 

0 sso 

0 Realtime 

0 Triggered 

0 Scheduled Jobs 

Integration Hub 

Contingent 
Workforce 

0 Candidate 0 Worker 0 Manager Hierarchy 

0 Stage 0 Location 0 Work Hours 

0 Offer 0 Department 0 Learning Modules 

0 Job Description 0 Calendar 0 Worker Engagement 

0 Purchase Order 0 Hiring Manager 0 Teams and Channels 

0 Invoice 0 Notifications 

Integration Marketplace 

Point to point (P2P) 
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